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Artifact Evaluation Process

The ECRTS Artifact Evaluation (AE) process takes place after the paper decisions have been
finalized. We seek to achieve the benefits of the AE process without disturbing the current
process through which ECRTS has generate high-quality programs in the past. Therefore,
the current submission, review and acceptance procedure are completely unaltered by the
decision of running an AE process.

Once acceptance decisions are final, the authors of accepted papers are invited to submit
an artifact evaluation (or replication) package. Hence, the repeatability evaluation process
has no impact on whether a paper is accepted at ECRTS, and will be entirely optional and
up to authors. Moreover, there is no disclosure of the title and authors of papers which would
not pass the repeatability evaluation. This is to avoid negative bias towards submitting
their artifact on the authors’ part. Once authors that desire to do so have submitted their
artifacts, an Artifact Evaluation Committee (AEC) composed mainly of PhD students close
to graduation and postdocs evaluates the artifacts.

Artifacts should include two components:

a document explaining how to use the artifact and which of the experiments presented
in the paper are repeatable (with reference to specific digits, figures and tables in the
paper), the system requirements and instructions for installing and using the artifact;
the software and any accompanying data.

During the first week, all the evaluators check that they can run the code of artifacts
assigned to them, without problems. In case of problems, these are promptly (and anonym-
ously) reported to the authors of the artifact that can help fixing them. From that moment
on, the evaluators have 3 weeks to complete their reviews. During the last week, a brief
online discussion takes place if/when necessary and notifications are sent to authors.

31st Euromicro Conference on Real-Time Systems (ECRTS 2019).
Editors: Sophie Quinton, Sebastian Altmeyer, and Alessandro Papadopoulos

\\v DAGSTUHL Dagstuhl Artifacts Series
ARTIFACTS SERIES Schloss Dagstuhl — Leibniz-Zentrum fiir Informatik, Dagstuhl Publishing, Germany


http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/publications/darts/
http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/about-dagstuhl/




Artifact Evaluation Committee

Muhammad Ali Awan

CISTER Research Unit, ISEP-IPP, Porto,
Portugal

awa@isep.ipp.pt

Tobias Blaf
Robert Bosch GmbH, Germany
Tobias.Blass@de.bosch.com

Fabien Bouquillon
Université de Lille, France
fabien.bouquillon@univ-lille.fr

Lélio Brun

Ecole normale supérieure / Inria, Paris,
France

lelio.brun@inria.fr

Paolo Burgio

University of Modena and Reggio Emilia,
Ttaly

paolo.burgio@unimore.it

Daniel Casini

Scuola Superiore Sant’Anna, Pisa, Italy
daniel.casini@sssup.it

Pierre-Julien Chaine

ONERA, Toulouse, France
pierre-julien.chaine@airbus.com

Xiaotian Dai
University of York, UK
xd656@york.ac.uk

Frédéric Fort
Université de Lille, France
frederic.fort@univ-lille.fr

Arpan Gujarati

Max Planck Institute for Software Systems
(MPI-SWS), Kaiserslautern, Germany
arpanbg@mpi-sws.org

Paolo Pazzaglia
Scuola Superiore Sant’Anna, Pisa, Italy
paolo.pazzaglia@sssup.it

Julius Roeder
University of Amsterdam, The Netherlands
j.roeder@uva.nl

Helena Russello
Wageningen University, The Netherlands
helena.russello@wur.nl

Stefanos Skalistis

University of Rennes / IRISA, France
stefanos.skalistis@inria.fr

Aakash Soni

IRIT/ENSEEIHT/INP Toulouse, France
aakash.soni@irit.fr

31st Euromicro Conference on Real-Time Systems (ECRTS 2019).
Editors: Sophie Quinton, Sebastian Altmeyer, and Alessandro Papadopoulos

Dagstuhl Artifacts Series

DAGSTUHL
\\v ARTIFACTS SERIES Schloss Dagstuhl — Leibniz-Zentrum fiir Informatik, Dagstuhl Publishing, Germany


http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/publications/darts/
http://www.dagstuhl.de/en/about-dagstuhl/

	Artifact Evaluation Process

